Ptarmigan Arts

471 E. Pioneer Avenue Homer, Alaska 99603 907-235-5345

Agreement to Exhibit"Take Your Best Shot" Back Room Gallery Show
September 2019

Please Print

Name	::			
Mailir	ng Address:			
Phone	9:	Email Address:		
I am e	entering in the (check one)	Adult Category	Youth Category (age 15 or younger	
	nay enter up to three photos. S now. Entries will be screened f		nigan Arts agrees to accept at least one fork must be for sale.	
Photo	#1: Title		Price: \$	
Photo #2: Title			Price: \$	
Photo #3: Title			Price: \$	
Pleas	e initial the show conditions, a	as follows:		
	My artwork will be ready to	hang (framed or moun	ted on canvas, metal, or acrylic).	
	I will deliver my artwork to Ptarmigan Arts by 6:00 p.m. Sunday, September 1. My artwork will remain on display until Sunday, September 29.			
	I will pick up my artwork at 5:00 p.m. Tuesday, October 2	ill remain on display until Sunday, September 29. vill pick up my artwork at the end of the show between 10 a.m. Sunday, September 29, and 00 p.m. Tuesday, October 1. armigan Arts will receive a 40% commission if my artwork is sold.		
	Ptarmigan Arts will receive a			
	Ptarmigan Arts has my permission to use my name and digital images of my artwork in conjunction with promotion of the "Take Your Best Shot" show			
	I agree to hold Ptarmigan Arts Cooperative Corporation harmless for breakage or damage, or loss of any items due to burglary, shoplifting, vandalism, fire, flood, earthquake, or any othe catastrophic event.			
I have	e read this agreement to exhib	it and agree to the cond	litions listed above.	
Signature:			Date:	
Signature of Parent/Guardian for Youth Entrants:			Date:	